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Klaschka

Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare

parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property

of their respective owners.

BRAND'S PRODUCTS

Product Description

IGA-18mg80b2/5-1 S1 Induktiver Analoggeber

p/n: 132658-020 type: HDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK1 2m Hall element switch

HAD-12er55b2,5-5NK1 2m Hallelementschalter

Art.No. 132687 / HAD-11MS60B1-5SD2 Hall element switch

PN 132666 pulse

P/N: 132667, Type: HAD-18sg98b1-5Vd1 Hall Element Switch

P/N: 113722, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60b1,5-1Wc1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113724, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60b1,5-2Wc1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113757, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60n3-1Wc1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113759, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60n3-2Wc1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113726-020, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg45b1,5-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113727-020, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg45b1,5-2NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113761-020, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg45n3-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113762-020, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg45n3-2NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113723, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60b1,5-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113725, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60b1,5-2Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113758, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60n3-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113760, Type: IAD/AHM-8eg60n3-2Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113728-020, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg50b3,5-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113703, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg50b3,5-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113729-020, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg50b3,5-2NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113710, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg50b3,5-2Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113763-020, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg60n6-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113752, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg60n6-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113764-020, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg60n6-2NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113753, Type: IAD/AHM-12mg60n6-2Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113732-020, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg50b6-12NDd1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113706, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg50b6-12Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113730-020, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg50b6-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113704, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg50b6-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113769-020, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg60n10-12NDd1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113755, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg60n10-12Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113767-020, Type: IAD/AHM-18mg60n10-1NDc1A 2m Inductive sensors

113754 Proximity sensor

P/N: 113733-020, Type: IAD/AHM-30mg50b10-12NDd1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113707, Type: IAD/AHM-30mg50b10-12Sd1A Inductive sensors
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iga-18mg80b2-5-1-s1/527651
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132658-020-type-hdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk1-2m/544300
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-12er55b2-5-5nk1-2m/551810
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/art-no-132687-had-11ms60b1-5sd2/552560
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/pn-132666/595292
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132667-type-had-18sg98b1-5vd1/603586
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113722-type-iad-ahm-8eg60b1-5-1wc1a/1313343
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113724-type-iad-ahm-8eg60b1-5-2wc1a/1313344
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113757-type-iad-ahm-8eg60n3-1wc1a/1313345
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113759-type-iad-ahm-8eg60n3-2wc1a/1313346
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113726-020-type-iad-ahm-8eg45b1-5-1ndc1a-2m/1313347
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113727-020-type-iad-ahm-8eg45b1-5-2ndc1a-2m/1313348
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113761-020-type-iad-ahm-8eg45n3-1ndc1a-2m/1313349
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113762-020-type-iad-ahm-8eg45n3-2ndc1a-2m/1313350
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113723-type-iad-ahm-8eg60b1-5-1sd1a/1313351
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113725-type-iad-ahm-8eg60b1-5-2sd1a/1313352
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113758-type-iad-ahm-8eg60n3-1sd1a/1313353
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113760-type-iad-ahm-8eg60n3-2sd1a/1313354
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113728-020-type-iad-ahm-12mg50b3-5-1ndc1a-2m/1313355
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113703-type-iad-ahm-12mg50b3-5-1sd1a/1313356
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113729-020-type-iad-ahm-12mg50b3-5-2ndc1a-2m/1313357
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113710-type-iad-ahm-12mg50b3-5-2sd1a/1313358
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113763-020-type-iad-ahm-12mg60n6-1ndc1a-2m/1313359
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113752-type-iad-ahm-12mg60n6-1sd1a/1313360
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113764-020-type-iad-ahm-12mg60n6-2ndc1a-2m/1313361
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113753-type-iad-ahm-12mg60n6-2sd1a/1313362
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113732-020-type-iad-ahm-18mg50b6-12ndd1a-2m/1313363
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113706-type-iad-ahm-18mg50b6-12sd1a/1313364
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113730-020-type-iad-ahm-18mg50b6-1ndc1a-2m/1313365
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113704-type-iad-ahm-18mg50b6-1sd1a/1313366
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113769-020-type-iad-ahm-18mg60n10-12ndd1a-2m/1313367
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113755-type-iad-ahm-18mg60n10-12sd1a/1313368
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113767-020-type-iad-ahm-18mg60n10-1ndc1a-2m/1313369
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/113754/1313370
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113733-020-type-iad-ahm-30mg50b10-12ndd1a-2m/1313371
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113707-type-iad-ahm-30mg50b10-12sd1a/1313372


P/N: 113771-020, Type: IAD/AHM-30mg65n20-12NDd1A 2m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113770, Type: IAD/AHM-30mg85n20-12Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113716, Type: IAD/AHM-40aq40b15-12Sd1B Inductive sensors

P/N: 113718, Type: IAD/AHM-80aq40b40-12Sd1B Inductive switch

P/N: 113735-050, Type: IAD/AHM-80aq40b40-12NKd1B 5m Inductive sensors

P/N: 113623, Type: IAD/AHMS-8eg60b1,5-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113622, Type: IAD/AHMS-8eg60b1,5-1Wc1A Inductive switch

P/N: 113603, Type: IAD/AHMS-12mg50b3,5-1Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113604, Type: IAD/AHMS-18mg50b6-1Sd1A Inductive switch

P/N: 113607, Type: IAD/AHMS-30mg50b10-12Sd1A Inductive sensors

P/N: 113616, Type: IAD/AHMS-40aq40b15-12Sd1B Inductive sensors

P/N: 113618, Type: IAD/AHMS-80aq40b40-12Sd1B Inductive sensors

P/N: 114401-020, Type: IAD-4er30b1,5-1PD1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114403-020, Type: IAD-5eg30b1,5-1PD1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114405-020, Type: IAD-6,5er40b2-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114406, Type: IAD-6,5er54b2-1W1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114409-020, Type: IAD-6,5er43n4-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114410, Type: IAD-6,5er57n4-1W1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114501-020, Type: IAD-8eg40b2-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114502, Type: IAD-8eg54b2-1W1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114503, Type: IAD-8cg65b2-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114504-020, Type: IAD-8eg43n4-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114505, Type: IAD-8eg57n4-1W1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114506, Type: IAD-8cg68n4-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113591-020, Type: IAD-8zq40b2-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113594, Type: IAD-8zq60b2-1Wc1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114423-020, Type: IAD-12cg51b4-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114424, Type: IAD-12cg63b4-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114425-020, Type: IAD-12cg59n8-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114426, Type: IAD-12cg71n8-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114427-020, Type: IAD-12cg61b6-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114428, Type: IAD-12cg73b6-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114431-020, Type: IAD-12cg69n10-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114432, Type: IAD-12cg81n10-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112489, Type: IAD-12eg60b2-12S2A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113285, Type: IAD-12eg60b2-12S3A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113261-020, Type: IAD-12fg50b2-1NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

IAD-12FG50N5-1NK1A 3M proximity switch

P/N: 113305-030, Type: IAD-12mg35m4-1PD1A 3m proximity switch

P/N: 113501-030, Type: IAD-12mg35m4-1ND2A 3m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113502-020, Type: IAD-12mg35m4-2ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113310-020, Type: IAD-12mg35m4-6ND1A 2m obsolete Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112067-030, Type: IAD-12mg40b2-1NK1A 3m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113219-020, Type: IAD-12mg45b2-7NK1A 5m Inductive proximity switch

P/N: 112242-030, Type: IAD-12mg50b2-1PK1A 3m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113771-020-type-iad-ahm-30mg65n20-12ndd1a-2m/1313373
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113770-type-iad-ahm-30mg85n20-12sd1a/1313374
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113716-type-iad-ahm-40aq40b15-12sd1b/1313375
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113603-type-iad-ahms-12mg50b3-5-1sd1a/1313380
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113591-020-type-iad-8zq40b2-1nd1a-2m/1313397
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113594-type-iad-8zq60b2-1wc1a/1313398
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114423-020-type-iad-12cg51b4-12nd1a-2m/1313399
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114424-type-iad-12cg63b4-12s1a/1313400
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114425-020-type-iad-12cg59n8-12nd1a-2m/1313401
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114426-type-iad-12cg71n8-12s1a/1313402
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114427-020-type-iad-12cg61b6-1nd1a-2m/1313403
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114428-type-iad-12cg73b6-1s1a/1313404
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114431-020-type-iad-12cg69n10-1nd1a-2m/1313405
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114432-type-iad-12cg81n10-1s1a/1313406
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112489-type-iad-12eg60b2-12s2a/1313407
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113285-type-iad-12eg60b2-12s3a/1313408
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113261-020-type-iad-12fg50b2-1nk1a-2m/1313409
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iad-12fg50n5-1nk1a-3m/1313410
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113305-030-type-iad-12mg35m4-1pd1a-3m/1313411
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113501-030-type-iad-12mg35m4-1nd2a-3m/1313412
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113310-020-type-iad-12mg35m4-6nd1a-2m-obsolete/1313414
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112067-030-type-iad-12mg40b2-1nk1a-3m/1313415
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113219-020-type-iad-12mg45b2-7nk1a-5m/1313417
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112242-030-type-iad-12mg50b2-1pk1a-3m/1313418


P/N: 112073, Type: IAD-12mg50b2-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112211-020, Type: IAD-12mg60b2-12NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112212, Type: IAD-12mg60b2-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112001-020, Type: IAD-12mg60b2-1NT1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112585, Type: IAD-12mg60b2-1S2A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

112409-030 / IAD-12mg60m4-1NT1A 3m proximity switch

P/N: 112581-030, Type: IAD-12mg60m4-1PD1A 3m Inductive sensors - standard

P/N: 112503, Type: IAD-12mg60m4-1S1A Proximity sensor

P/N: 112223, Type: IAD-12mg60n5-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112015-020, Type: IAD-12mg60n5-1NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112504, Type: IAD-12mg60n5-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114441-020, Type: IAD-18cg64n12-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114442, Type: IAD-18cg75n12-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114443-020, Type: IAD-18cg74n20-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114444, Type: IAD-18cg85n20-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 111712-020, Type: IAD-18fg80b5-1NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112095-020, Type: IAD-18fg80n10-1NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112030-020, Type: IAD-18mg35b5-1NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113503-020, Type: IAD-18mg40m8-1ND2A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113311-020, Type: IAD-18mg40m8-6ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113504-020, Type: IAD-18mg45m8-2ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113318, Type: IAD-18mg50m8-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112216, Type: IAD-18mg50n10-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112203, Type: IAD-18mg60b5-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112586, Type: IAD-18mg70b5-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112582-030, Type: IAD-18mg70m8-1PD1A 3m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112597, Type: IAD-18mg70m8-1S1A Proximity sensor

P/N: 113291, Type: IAD-18mg70n10-12V1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112285, Type: IAD-18mg80b5-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112291, Type: IAD-18mg80n10-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 111832-020, Type: IAD-18mg85b5-12NK1A 2m Proximity sensor

P/N: 112002-020, Type: IAD-18mg85b5-1NT1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112075-020, Type: IAD-18mg85n10-1NT1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 111650-020, Type: IAD-30fg80b10-12NK1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114449-020, Type: IAD-30cg64n15-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114450, Type: IAD-30cg77n15-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114451-020, Type: IAD-30cg52b15-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114452, Type: IAD-30cg63b15-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114453-020, Type: IAD-30cg67n22-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112219, Type: IAD-30mg50b10-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113236, Type: IAD-30mg65n20-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112588, Type: IAD-30mg70b10-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112003-020, Type: IAD-30mg80b10-1NT1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112205, Type: IAD-30mg80n20-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112286, Type: IAD-30mg95b10-1S1A Proximity switch

Product Description

Enapart Group ! 1100 Northwest Loop 410, Ste 700, San Antonio, TX 78213 ! ENAPART LLC

! +1 210 729 7760 ! sales@enapart.com ! enapart.com
Klaschka Page 3 / 12

https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112073-type-iad-12mg50b2-1s1a/1313419
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112211-020-type-iad-12mg60b2-12nk1a-2m/1313420
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112212-type-iad-12mg60b2-12s1a/1313421
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112001-020-type-iad-12mg60b2-1nt1a-2m/1313422
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112585-type-iad-12mg60b2-1s2a/1313423
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/112409-030-iad-12mg60m4-1nt1a-3m/1313424
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112581-030-type-iad-12mg60m4-1pd1a-3m/1313425
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112503-type-iad-12mg60m4-1s1a/1313426
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112223-type-iad-12mg60n5-12s1a/1313427
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112015-020-type-iad-12mg60n5-1nk1a-2m/1313428
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112504-type-iad-12mg60n5-1s1a/1313429
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114441-020-type-iad-18cg64n12-12nd1a-2m/1313430
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114442-type-iad-18cg75n12-12s1a/1313431
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114443-020-type-iad-18cg74n20-1nd1a-2m/1313432
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114444-type-iad-18cg85n20-1s1a/1313433
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-111712-020-type-iad-18fg80b5-1nk1a-2m/1313434
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112095-020-type-iad-18fg80n10-1nk1a-2m/1313435
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112030-020-type-iad-18mg35b5-1nk1a-2m/1313436
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113503-020-type-iad-18mg40m8-1nd2a-2m/1313437
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113311-020-type-iad-18mg40m8-6nd1a-2m/1313438
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113504-020-type-iad-18mg45m8-2nd1a-2m/1313439
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113318-type-iad-18mg50m8-1s1a/1313441
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112216-type-iad-18mg50n10-1s1a/1313442
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112203-type-iad-18mg60b5-12s1a/1313443
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112586-type-iad-18mg70b5-1s1a/1313444
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112582-030-type-iad-18mg70m8-1pd1a-3m/1313445
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112597-type-iad-18mg70m8-1s1a/1313446
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113291-type-iad-18mg70n10-12v1a/1313447
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112285-type-iad-18mg80b5-1s1a/1313448
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112291-type-iad-18mg80n10-1s1a/1313449
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-111832-020-type-iad-18mg85b5-12nk1a-2m/1313450
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112002-020-type-iad-18mg85b5-1nt1a-2m/1313451
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112075-020-type-iad-18mg85n10-1nt1a-2m/1313452
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-111650-020-type-iad-30fg80b10-12nk1a-2m/1313453
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114449-020-type-iad-30cg64n15-12nd1a-2m/1313454
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114450-type-iad-30cg77n15-12s1a/1313455
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114451-020-type-iad-30cg52b15-12nd1a-2m/1313456
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114452-type-iad-30cg63b15-12s1a/1313457
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114453-020-type-iad-30cg67n22-12nd1a-2m/1313458
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112219-type-iad-30mg50b10-1s1a/1313459
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113236-type-iad-30mg65n20-1s1a/1313460
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112588-type-iad-30mg70b10-1s1a/1313461
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112003-020-type-iad-30mg80b10-1nt1a-2m/1313462
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112205-type-iad-30mg80n20-12s1a/1313463
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112286-type-iad-30mg95b10-1s1a/1313464


P/N: 112204, Type: IAD-30sg80b10-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 111871-020, Type: IAD-30sg80b10-12NT1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114477-020, Type: IAD-10x25fq50b5-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114479-020, Type: IAD-10x25fq50n8-1ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114482, Type: IAD-20x40fq68b15-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114484, Type: IAD-20x40fq68n25-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112590, Type: IAD-34aq65b12-1S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114475-020, Type: IAD-40fq53b15-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114476-020, Type: IAD-40fq53n20-12ND1A 2m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114485, Type: IAD-40fq66b25-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114486, Type: IAD-40fq66n40-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114489, Type: IAD-40fq129b25-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114490, Type: IAD-40fq129n40-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112552, Type: IAD-40fv114b15-12L1B Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112553, Type: IAD-40fv114n25-12L1B proximity switch

P/N: 112566, Type: IAD-40fv114b15-12S1B Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113298, Type: IAD-40fv114n25-12S1B Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114308, Type: IAD-80fr70e80-1Sd1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 113522, Type: IAD-80fr70n35-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 110394-050, Type: IAD-80fr70n50-1NT1A 5m Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 112592, Type: IAD-80fr70n50-1S1A proximity switch

P/N: 113532, Type: IAD-80fq40n40-1Sd1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114493, Type: IAD-80x104fq40b50-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 114494, Type: IAD-80x104fq40n70-12S1A Induktive Sensoren - Standard

P/N: 131704, Type: IBD-30mg95b8-1T1A Induktive Sensoren - Buntmetall

P/N: 132202, Type: IBD-40fv114b20-12T1B Induktive Sensoren - Buntmetall

P/N: 132205, Type: IBD-40fv114b20-12K2B Induktive Sensoren - Buntmetall

P/N: 132206, Type: IBD-40fv114b20-12S1B Induktive Sensoren - Buntmetall

P/N: 130214-020, Type: IGA-12mg50b0,25/3-1ND1 2m Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130215, Type: IGA-12mg60b0,25/3-1Sd1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130252, Type: IGI-12cg73b0,4/2-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130254, Type: IGI-12cg77n0,8/4-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130216-020, Type: IGA-18mg50n1/8-1ND1 2m Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130211, Type: IGA-18mg61n1/8-1Sd1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 132702, Type: IGA-18mg80b2/5-1S1 Inductive Analog Generator

P/N: 130256, Type: IGI-18cg73b1/5-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130258, Type: IGI-18cg81n1,6/8-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130212, Type: IGA-30mg50b1/9-1Sd1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130213-020, Type: IGA-30mg50b1/9-1ND1 2m Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130217, Type: IGA-30mg50n3/15-1Sd1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130260, Type: IGI-30cg73b2/10-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130262, Type: IGI-30cg85n3/15-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130264, Type: IGI-40fq66b2/10-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130266, Type: IGI-40fq66n3/15-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130268, Type: IGI-40fq129b2/10-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112204-type-iad-30sg80b10-12s1a/1313465
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-111871-020-type-iad-30sg80b10-12nt1a-2m/1313466
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114477-020-type-iad-10x25fq50b5-1nd1a-2m/1313467
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114479-020-type-iad-10x25fq50n8-1nd1a-2m/1313468
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114482-type-iad-20x40fq68b15-1s1a/1313469
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114484-type-iad-20x40fq68n25-1s1a/1313470
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112590-type-iad-34aq65b12-1s1a/1313471
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114475-020-type-iad-40fq53b15-12nd1a-2m/1313472
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114476-020-type-iad-40fq53n20-12nd1a-2m/1313473
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114485-type-iad-40fq66b25-12s1a/1313474
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114486-type-iad-40fq66n40-12s1a/1313475
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114489-type-iad-40fq129b25-12s1a/1313476
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114490-type-iad-40fq129n40-12s1a/1313477
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112552-type-iad-40fv114b15-12l1b/1313478
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112553-type-iad-40fv114n25-12l1b/1313479
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112566-type-iad-40fv114b15-12s1b/1313480
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113298-type-iad-40fv114n25-12s1b/1313481
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114308-type-iad-80fr70e80-1sd1a/1313482
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113522-type-iad-80fr70n35-12s1a/1313483
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-110394-050-type-iad-80fr70n50-1nt1a-5m/1313484
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-112592-type-iad-80fr70n50-1s1a/1313485
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113532-type-iad-80fq40n40-1sd1a/1313486
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114493-type-iad-80x104fq40b50-12s1a/1313487
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-114494-type-iad-80x104fq40n70-12s1a/1313488
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131704-type-ibd-30mg95b8-1t1a/1313490
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132202-type-ibd-40fv114b20-12t1b/1313492
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132205-type-ibd-40fv114b20-12k2b/1313493
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132206-type-ibd-40fv114b20-12s1b/1313494
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130214-020-type-iga-12mg50b0-25-3-1nd1-2m/1313495
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130215-type-iga-12mg60b0-25-3-1sd1/1313496
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130252-type-igi-12cg73b0-4-2-12s1/1313497
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130254-type-igi-12cg77n0-8-4-12s1/1313498
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130216-020-type-iga-18mg50n1-8-1nd1-2m/1313499
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130211-type-iga-18mg61n1-8-1sd1/1313500
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132702-type-iga-18mg80b2-5-1s1/1313501
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130256-type-igi-18cg73b1-5-12s1/1313502
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130258-type-igi-18cg81n1-6-8-12s1/1313503
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130212-type-iga-30mg50b1-9-1sd1/1313504
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130213-020-type-iga-30mg50b1-9-1nd1-2m/1313505
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130217-type-iga-30mg50n3-15-1sd1/1313506
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130260-type-igi-30cg73b2-10-12s1/1313507
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130262-type-igi-30cg85n3-15-12s1/1313508
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130264-type-igi-40fq66b2-10-12s1/1313509
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130266-type-igi-40fq66n3-15-12s1/1313510
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130268-type-igi-40fq129b2-10-12s1/1313511


P/N: 130270, Type: IGI-40fq129n3/15-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130272, Type: IGI-80x104fq40b8/40-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 130274, Type: IGI-80x104fq40n10/50-12S1 Induktive Sensoren - Analog

P/N: 132510, Type: AAD-12eg80b200-1o2Sd1B Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132511, Type: AAD-18fg100b2000-11o22Se1C Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132512, Type: AAD-30fg140b3500-11o22Se1C Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132513, Type: AAD-12x40fs26B0-1o2Wd1B Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132515, Type: AAD-80x80fs50b6000-11o22Se1C Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132514, Type: AGA-18fg100b400-1Se1A Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132516-020, Type: AGH-18fg92b600-3ND1 2m Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132517, Type: AGH-18fg96b1600-3Se1c Ultraschall Sensoren

P/N: 132415, Type: KAD-12mg80b4-1Sc1A Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132417-020, Type: KAD-8mg45b1,5-1PDc1A 2m Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132410-020, Type: KAD-12fg80n4-1ND1A 2m Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132414-020, Type: KAD-18fg60n8-1NKc1A 2m Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132413, Type: KAD-18mg95b8-1Sc1A Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132412-020, Type: KAD-30fg60n15-1NKc1A 2m Kapazitive Sensoren

P/N: 132411, Type: KAD-30mg90b20-12Sd1A Kapazitive Sensoren

132601 / HAD-11ms45b2,5-5S1 Impulse generators (speed sensors)

132666 / HAD-11ms60b1-5Sd1 Hall element switch

P/N: 132603-020, Type: HAD-11ms60b2,5-50NK1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132624-020, Type: HAD-11ms60b2,5-5PD1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

132602 Hall element switch

P/N: 133205, Type: HAD-11ms60b1-5Sd7 Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132663-020, Type: HAD-12aq50b1-5NK1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132670-020, Type: HAD-12er55b1-5PK1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

132672-20 Hall element switch

132606-020 / HAD-12mg50b2,5-5ND1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132655, Type: HAD-12mg70b2,5-5S2 Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132674 Type: HAD-12mg70b2,5-5S3 Hall element switch

P/N: 132677-025, Type: HAD-14eg50b1-5ND1 2,5 m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132679-030, Type: HAD-14er120b1-5TT3 3m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132673, Type: HAD-16ss96b1-5Yd1 Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132671-020, Type: HAD-18eg82b1-5NT1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132650-020, Type: HAD-18sg80b2,5-5TK1 2m Hall element switch

P/N: 132665-005, Type: HAD-18ss100b1,6-5NT1 55cm Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

HAD-18ss85b1-5NT1 6m Hall element switch

P/N: 132159-020, Type: MAD-12aq50b0,4-5NK1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132647-020, Type: HDD-16ms60b1,5-5050ND1 2m Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

132158-020 - MDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK3 2m Magnetoresistive dual sensor

P/N: 131442, Type: SIDENT/III-40fq50n20-11Sh1C
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

131445 Safety Accessories With Switches Safety relay

P/N: 131465, Type: SIDENT/III-40fv114n20-11Z1C
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132410-020-type-kad-12fg80n4-1nd1a-2m/1313525
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132672-20/1313540
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132674-type-had-12mg70b2-5-5s3/1313544
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P/N: 131449, Type: SIDENT/IV-40fq50n20-11Sh1C Safety switch

P/N: 131445, Type: SIDENT/IV-40fv114n20-11Sh1C
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 131433 Type: SIDENT/IV-40fv114n20-11Z1C + SIDENT/B-
22fv20-4O1

Sicherheitsschalter + Betätigungselement

P/N: 131464-001, Type: SIDENT/B-10fs25-4O1 SiPos./Signalgelb
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 131440-001, Type: SIDENT/B-11fs14-4O1 SiPos./001
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

131430-001 Actuating element

P/N: 131466-001, Type: SIDENT/B-6fs12-4O1 SiPos
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139950, Type: JKShrZ-O-1
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139947, Type: JKShaZ-O-1
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139948, Type: JKYlaZ-O-2
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139949, Type: JKYfaZ-O-1
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139946, Type: JKYlrZ-O-1
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 139958, Type: JKTfrZ-O1
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201853-050, Type: VLG 8E/6S/5-1 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201854-050, Type: VLG 8E/6/5-1 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201860-050, Type: VLG 6E/6S/5-1 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201861-050, Type: VLG 6E/6/5-1 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201856-050, Type: VLG 8E/6S/5-2 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201857-050, Type: VLG 8E/6/5-2 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201852-050, Type: VLG 12E/12/5-2 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

P/N: 201855-050, Type: VLG 12E/12/5-3 5m
Sicherheitsschalter mit Zubehör

Sicherheitsschaltgerät

IAD-12fg50n5-1NK1A 10 Sensor

133205 800 / HAD-11ms60b1-5Sd7 Hall element switch

132657 / HAD-11ms60b2,5-5Y4 Hall element switch

P/N: 132613, Type: HAD-11ms60b2,5-5S1 Hall element switch

132667 / HAD-18SG98B1-5VD1

P/N: 132669-020 Type: HAD-18mg82b1-5NT1 2m Hall element switch

P/N: 132151-020 Type: MDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK2

IAW - 18mg100b5-1T1A

LWKD-7.41-7/15-115VAC*
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112102 detector

139819 / JSV28V5 Cable socket (Tuchel) 5-pin.

200582-026

130567

P/N: 132711-060, Type: IGA-12mg70n5-1NK4 6m Inductive analogue transmitter

P/N: 132638-020 Type: HAD-12er55b2,5-5NK1 2m Hall element switch

P/N: 113217-020 Type: IAD-12mg45b2-1NK1A 2m Switch

131447-201/ SIDENT/IV-40fv-1111ZI1D/201 safety switch

132658-020 / HDD-12aq50b0B0,4-55NK1 2m Hall element switch

AFO-4 5m (120424-050) Proximity sensor

11.26-26R 10M Proximity detector

P/N: 201835-250 Type: VLG9/2+4PS/25-1 25 m Cable

DSP-54sg-1s Sensor

B-COFC CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

LWKD-7.41- 14/30-230VAC Run guard control

P/N: 132668 Type: HAD-18MG93B1-5SD1 SENSOR

P/N: 131708 Type: IBD-34fq65b10-1t1a Sensor

P/N: 131709 Type: IBD-30MG80B8-1S1A Inductive detector M.30 LG.94

IAB-18mg50b5-3NT1A 3m (112607-030)

132658-020 Hall element switch

B135112625R5M PROXIMITY DETECTOR

P/N: 132656-900 Type: HAD-11ms60b2,5-5S4 Impulsgeber (Drehzahlsensoren)

P/N: 132672-020, Type: HAD-12er55b2,4-5NK2 2m sensor

111496-060 Proximity switch

162701-007

P/N: 132151-020, Type: MDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK2 2m magnetoresistiver

111871-020 - IAD-30mg80b10-12NT1A 2m Proximity switch

P/N: 113579, Type: IAD-8mg60b3-1W1A

P/N: 113587-020, Type: IAD-4er27b0,8-1PD1A 2m

P/N: 113588-020, Type: IAD-6,5mr30b2-1ND1A 2m

P/N: 113589-020, Type: IAD-8mg33b2-1ND1A 2m

P/N: 113590-020, Type: IAD-8mg33n3-1ND1A 2m

P/N: 113593, Type: IAD-8mg50n3-1Wc1A

P/N: 113595, Type: IAD-8mg58n3-1Sd1A

P/N: 113596, Type: IAD-8mg58b2-1Sd1A

P/N: 131720, Type: IBD-34fq65b10-1Sd1A non-ferrous metal proximity switch

P/N: 130213-020, Type: IGA-30mg40b1/9-1ND1 2m

P/N: 132513, Type: AAD-12x40fs26b250-1o2Wd1B

P/N: 132414-020, Type: KAD-18fg60n8-1NKc1A 2

P/N: 132605, Type: HAD-12mg70b2,5-5S1

P/N: 132650-050, Type: HAD-18sg80b2,5-5TK1 5m

P/N: 132664-060, Type: HAD-18ss85b1-5NT1 6m

P/N: 133205-800, Type: HAD-11ms60b1-5Sd7

P/N: 131433, Type: SIDENT/IV-40fv114n20-11Z1C

P/N: 131464-001, Type: SIDENT/B-10fs25-4O1
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/11-26-26r-10m/3702673
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-201835-250-type-vlg9-2-4ps-25-1-25-m/3703025
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/dsp-54sg-1s/3703026
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/b-cofc/3708125
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/lwkd-7-41-14-30-230vac/3717916
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132668-type-had-18mg93b1-5sd1/3720477
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131708-type-ibd-34fq65b10-1t1a/3726031
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131709-type-ibd-30mg80b8-1s1a/3726346
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iab-18mg50b5-3nt1a-3m-112607-030/3750796
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132658-020/3752329
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/b135112625r5m/3756108
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132656-900-type-had-11ms60b2-5-5s4/3816276
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132672-020-type-had-12er55b2-4-5nk2-2m/3831063
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/111496-060/4008273
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/162701-007/4053730
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132151-020-type-mdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk2-2m/4064626
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/111871-020-iad-30mg80b10-12nt1a-2m/4079343
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113579-type-iad-8mg60b3-1w1a/4079344
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113587-020-type-iad-4er27b0-8-1pd1a-2m/4079345
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113588-020-type-iad-6-5mr30b2-1nd1a-2m/4079346
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113589-020-type-iad-8mg33b2-1nd1a-2m/4079347
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113590-020-type-iad-8mg33n3-1nd1a-2m/4079348
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113593-type-iad-8mg50n3-1wc1a/4079349
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113595-type-iad-8mg58n3-1sd1a/4079350
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-113596-type-iad-8mg58b2-1sd1a/4079351
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131720-type-ibd-34fq65b10-1sd1a/4079352
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-130213-020-type-iga-30mg40b1-9-1nd1-2m/4079353
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132513-type-aad-12x40fs26b250-1o2wd1b/4079354
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132414-020-type-kad-18fg60n8-1nkc1a-2/4079355
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132605-type-had-12mg70b2-5-5s1/4079356
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132650-050-type-had-18sg80b2-5-5tk1-5m/4079357
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-132664-060-type-had-18ss85b1-5nt1-6m/4079358
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-133205-800-type-had-11ms60b1-5sd7/4079359
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131433-type-sident-iv-40fv114n20-11z1c/4079360
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131464-001-type-sident-b-10fs25-4o1/4079361


P/N: 131466-001, Type: SIDENT/B-6fs12-4O1

P/N: 201858-050, Type: VLG 5E/6/5-1 5m

P/N: 139701-020, Type: JSM8U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139701-050, Type: JSM8U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139701-100, Type: JSM8U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139703-020, Type: JSM8U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139703-050, Type: JSM8U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139703-100, Type: JSM8U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139705-020, Type: JSM8V3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139705-050, Type: JSM8V3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139705-100, Type: JSM8V3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139707-020, Type: JSM8V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139707-050, Type: JSM8V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139707-100, Type: JSM8V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139709-020, Type: JSM8V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139709-050, Type: JSM8V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139709-100, Type: JSM8V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139711-020, Type: JSM12U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139711-050, Type: JSM12U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139711-100, Type: JSM12U3/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139713-020, Type: JSM12U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139713-050, Type: JSM12U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139713-100, Type: JSM12U4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139717-020, Type: JSM12V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139717-050, Type: JSM12V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139717-100, Type: JSM12V3gy/LN3x0,34u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139719-020, Type: JSM12V4gyy/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139719-050, Type: JSM12V4gyy/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139719-100, Type: JSM12V4gyy/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139721-020, Type: JSM12V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 2m

P/N: 139721-050, Type: JSM12V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 5m

P/N: 139721-100, Type: JSM12V4/LN4x0,25u5,0OG 10m

P/N: 139750-006, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3

P/N: 139750-010, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3 1m

P/N: 139750-020, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3 2m

P/N: 139751-006, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3

P/N: 139751-010, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3

P/N: 139751-020, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM8S3

P/N: 139752-006, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139752-010, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139752-020, Type: JSM8U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139753-006, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139753-010, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139753-020, Type: JSM8V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139754-006, Type: JSM12U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-131466-001-type-sident-b-6fs12-4o1/4079362
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-201858-050-type-vlg-5e-6-5-1-5m/4079363
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139701-020-type-jsm8u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-2m/4079364
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139701-050-type-jsm8u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-5m/4079365
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139701-100-type-jsm8u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-10m/4079366
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139703-020-type-jsm8u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-2m/4079367
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139703-050-type-jsm8u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-5m/4079368
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139703-100-type-jsm8u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-10m/4079369
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139705-020-type-jsm8v3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-2m/4079370
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139705-050-type-jsm8v3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-5m/4079371
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139705-100-type-jsm8v3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-10m/4079372
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139707-020-type-jsm8v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-2m/4079373
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139707-050-type-jsm8v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-5m/4079374
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139707-100-type-jsm8v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-10m/4079375
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139709-020-type-jsm8v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-2m/4079376
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139709-050-type-jsm8v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-5m/4079377
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139709-100-type-jsm8v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-10m/4079378
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139711-020-type-jsm12u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-2m/4079379
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139711-050-type-jsm12u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-5m/4079380
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139711-100-type-jsm12u3-ln3x0-34u5-0og-10m/4079381
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139713-020-type-jsm12u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-2m/4079382
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139713-050-type-jsm12u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-5m/4079383
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139713-100-type-jsm12u4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-10m/4079384
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139717-020-type-jsm12v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-2m/4079385
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139717-050-type-jsm12v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-5m/4079386
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139717-100-type-jsm12v3gy-ln3x0-34u5-0og-10m/4079387
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139719-020-type-jsm12v4gyy-ln4x0-25u5-0og-2m/4079388
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139719-050-type-jsm12v4gyy-ln4x0-25u5-0og-5m/4079389
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139719-100-type-jsm12v4gyy-ln4x0-25u5-0og-10m/4079390
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139721-020-type-jsm12v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-2m/4079391
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139721-050-type-jsm12v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-5m/4079392
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139721-100-type-jsm12v4-ln4x0-25u5-0og-10m/4079393
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139750-006-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3/4079394
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139750-010-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3-1m/4079395
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139750-020-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3-2m/4079396
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139751-006-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3/4079397
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139751-010-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3/4079398
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139751-020-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm8s3/4079399
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139752-006-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079400
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139752-010-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079401
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139752-020-type-jsm8u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079402
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139753-006-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079403
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139753-010-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079404
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139753-020-type-jsm8v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079405
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139754-006-type-jsm12u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079406


P/N: 139754-010, Type: JSM12U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139754-020, Type: JSM12U3/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S3

P/N: 139755-006, Type: JSM12V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S

P/N: 139755-010, Type: JSM12V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S

P/N: 139755-020, Type: JSM12V3gy/LP3x0,34u4,3BK/SM12S

P/N: 139756-006, Type: JSM12U4/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S4

P/N: 139756-010, Type: JSM12U4/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S4

P/N: 139756-020, Type: JSM12U4/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S4

P/N: 139757-006, Type: JSM12V4gy/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S

P/N: 139757-010, Type: JSM12V4gy/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S

P/N: 139757-020, Type: JSM12V4gy/LP4x0,34u4,7BK/SM12S

P/N: 139801, Type: JSM8U3

P/N: 139802, Type: JSM8U4

P/N: 139803, Type: JSM8V3

P/N: 139804, Type: JSM8V4

P/N: 139806, Type: JSM12U4

P/N: 139808, Type: JSM12V4 M12 cable socket 4-pin

P/N: 139809, Type: JSM12U5

P/N: 139810, Type: JSM12U8

P/N: 139811, Type: JSM12V5

P/N: 139812, Type: JSM12V8

P/N: 139813, Type: JSM18U4 conduit socket

P/N: 139814, Type: JSM18V4 Leitungsdose

P/N: 139830, Type: JSM8S3

P/N: 139831, Type: JSM8S4

P/N: 139832, Type: JSM8T3

P/N: 139833, Type: JSM8T4

P/N: 139834, Type: JSM12S3

P/N: 139835, Type: JSM12S4

P/N: 139836, Type: JSM12T3

P/N: 139837, Type: JSM12T4

P/N: 139838, Type: JSM12S5

P/N: 139839, Type: JSM12S8

P/N: 139840, Type: JSM12T5

P/N: 139841, Type: JSM12T8

P/N: 171101-003, Type: ISN1/410ch-1.60-42VAC

P/N: 171101-005, Type: ISN1/410ch-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 171101-006, Type: ISN1/410ch-1.60-24VDC

P/N: 171101-007, Type: ISN1/410ch-1.60-115/230VAC Speed measurement relay

P/N: 171102-003, Type: ISN1/411cq-1.60-42VAC

P/N: 171102-005, Type: ISN1/411cq-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 171102-006, Type: ISN1/411cq-1.60-24VDC

P/N: 171102-007, Type: ISN1/411cq-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171103-005, Type: FSN1/310ch-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 171103-006, Type: FSN1/310ch-1.60-24VDC
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139754-010-type-jsm12u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079407
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139754-020-type-jsm12u3-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s3/4079408
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139755-006-type-jsm12v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s/4079409
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139755-010-type-jsm12v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s/4079410
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139755-020-type-jsm12v3gy-lp3x0-34u4-3bk-sm12s/4079411
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139756-006-type-jsm12u4-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s4/4079412
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139756-010-type-jsm12u4-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s4/4079413
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139756-020-type-jsm12u4-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s4/4079414
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139757-006-type-jsm12v4gy-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s/4079415
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139757-010-type-jsm12v4gy-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s/4079416
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139757-020-type-jsm12v4gy-lp4x0-34u4-7bk-sm12s/4079417
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139801-type-jsm8u3/4079418
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139802-type-jsm8u4/4079419
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139803-type-jsm8v3/4079420
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139804-type-jsm8v4/4079421
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139806-type-jsm12u4/4079422
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139808-type-jsm12v4/4079423
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139809-type-jsm12u5/4079424
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139810-type-jsm12u8/4079425
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139811-type-jsm12v5/4079426
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139812-type-jsm12v8/4079427
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139813-type-jsm18u4/4079428
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139814-type-jsm18v4/4079429
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139830-type-jsm8s3/4079430
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139831-type-jsm8s4/4079431
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139832-type-jsm8t3/4079432
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139833-type-jsm8t4/4079433
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139834-type-jsm12s3/4079434
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139835-type-jsm12s4/4079435
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139836-type-jsm12t3/4079436
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139837-type-jsm12t4/4079437
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139838-type-jsm12s5/4079438
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139839-type-jsm12s8/4079439
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139840-type-jsm12t5/4079440
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-139841-type-jsm12t8/4079441
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171101-003-type-isn1-410ch-1-60-42vac/4079442
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171101-005-type-isn1-410ch-1-60-24vac/4079443
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171101-006-type-isn1-410ch-1-60-24vdc/4079444
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171101-007-type-isn1-410ch-1-60-115-230vac/4079445
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171102-003-type-isn1-411cq-1-60-42vac/4079446
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171102-005-type-isn1-411cq-1-60-24vac/4079447
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171102-006-type-isn1-411cq-1-60-24vdc/4079448
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171102-007-type-isn1-411cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079449
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171103-005-type-fsn1-310ch-1-60-24vac/4079450
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171103-006-type-fsn1-310ch-1-60-24vdc/4079451


P/N: 171103-007, Type: FSN1/310ch-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171104-007, Type: FSN1/311cq-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171107, Type: ISN1/410ch-1.24 24VDC

P/N: 171202-006, Type: FWA1/6-1.60-24VDC

P/N: 171202-007, Type: FWA1/6-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171203-005, Type: IWA1/5-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 171203-006, Type: IWA1/5-1.60-24VDC

171203-007 / IWA1/5-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171205-006, Type: IWAS1/511ch-1.60-24VDC

P/N: 171205-007, Type: IWAS1/511ch-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 171206-005, Type: IWA1/5-2.60-24VAC

P/N: 162701-003, Type: AIN1/410ca-1.60-42VAC

P/N: 162701-005, Type: AIN1/410ca-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 162701-007, Type: AIN1/410ca-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 162702-003, Type: AIN1/411cq-1.60-42VAC

P/N: 162702-005, Type: AIN1/411cq-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 162702-007, Type: AIN1/411cq-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 162703-005, Type: AINF1/410ca-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 162703-007, Type: AINF1/410ca-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 162704-007, Type: AINF1/410cq-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 162801-003, Type: AUN1/510ca-1.60-42VAC

P/N: 162801-005, Type: AUN1/510ca-1.60-24VAC

162801-007 - AUN1/510ca-1.60-115/230VAC Measuring relays

P/N: 162802-005, Type: AUN1/511cq-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 162802-007, Type: AUN1/511cq-1.60-115/230VAC Measuring relays

P/N: 162803-005, Type: AUNF1/510ca-1.60-24VAC

P/N: 162803-007, Type: AUNF1/510ca-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 162804-007, Type: AUNF1/510cq-1.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 170454-006, Type: FUR1/210ab-2.60-24VDC

P/N: 170454-007, Type: FUR1/210ab-2.60-115/230VAC

P/N: 170454-016, Type: FUR1/210ab-2.60-24VDC

171107 / ISN1/410ch-1.24 24VDC Relay

132638-020 / HAD-12er55b2,5-5NK1 2m

HAD-11ms45b2,5-5S1 Hall element switch

112410 / Type: IAD-12mg60m4-1Sd2A Proximity switch

132608 / HAD-11ms60b2,5-50Y2 Hall element switch

B135112625R2M PROXIMITY DETECTOR

201835-200 DOUBLE BLANK CABLE

MDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK 2m 132160-020 Magnetoresistive dual sensor

BED/L-54sg-1s (133505) BDK Uno NE double sheet sensor

201896-020 Interconnection line

HDD-20fs40n0,5-55Y1 (OEM) sensor

0702667 sensor

113219-050 Proximity switch

P/N: 200923, Type: ZFN2/a10ca-1.3-24VDC Additional device for AFO
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171103-007-type-fsn1-310ch-1-60-115-230vac/4079452
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171104-007-type-fsn1-311cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079453
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171107-type-isn1-410ch-1-24-24vdc/4079454
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171202-006-type-fwa1-6-1-60-24vdc/4079455
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171202-007-type-fwa1-6-1-60-115-230vac/4079456
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171203-005-type-iwa1-5-1-60-24vac/4079457
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171203-006-type-iwa1-5-1-60-24vdc/4079458
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/171203-007-iwa1-5-1-60-115-230vac/4079459
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171205-006-type-iwas1-511ch-1-60-24vdc/4079460
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171205-007-type-iwas1-511ch-1-60-115-230vac/4079461
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-171206-005-type-iwa1-5-2-60-24vac/4079462
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162701-003-type-ain1-410ca-1-60-42vac/4079463
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162701-005-type-ain1-410ca-1-60-24vac/4079464
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162701-007-type-ain1-410ca-1-60-115-230vac/4079465
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162702-003-type-ain1-411cq-1-60-42vac/4079466
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162702-005-type-ain1-411cq-1-60-24vac/4079467
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162702-007-type-ain1-411cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079468
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162703-005-type-ainf1-410ca-1-60-24vac/4079469
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162703-007-type-ainf1-410ca-1-60-115-230vac/4079470
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162704-007-type-ainf1-410cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079471
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162801-003-type-aun1-510ca-1-60-42vac/4079472
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162801-005-type-aun1-510ca-1-60-24vac/4079473
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/162801-007-aun1-510ca-1-60-115-230vac/4079474
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162802-005-type-aun1-511cq-1-60-24vac/4079475
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162802-007-type-aun1-511cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079476
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162803-005-type-aunf1-510ca-1-60-24vac/4079477
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162803-007-type-aunf1-510ca-1-60-115-230vac/4079478
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-162804-007-type-aunf1-510cq-1-60-115-230vac/4079479
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-170454-006-type-fur1-210ab-2-60-24vdc/4079480
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-170454-007-type-fur1-210ab-2-60-115-230vac/4079481
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-170454-016-type-fur1-210ab-2-60-24vdc/4079482
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/171107-isn1-410ch-1-24-24vdc/4161145
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132638-020-had-12er55b2-5-5nk1-2m/4179888
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-11ms45b2-5-5s1/4279133
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/112410-type-iad-12mg60m4-1sd2a/4299800
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132608-had-11ms60b2-5-50y2/4318322
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/b135112625r2m/4321474
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/201835-200/4424926
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/mdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk-2m-132160-020/4426168
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/bed-l-54sg-1s-133505/4427087
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/201896-020/4427089
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/hdd-20fs40n0-5-55y1-oem/4446365
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/0702667/4446367
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/113219-050/4460291
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/p-n-200923-type-zfn2-a10ca-1-3-24vdc/4461090


113726-050 Proximity switch

113310-015 Proximity switch

132601 speed sensor

112618 Proximity switch

300217 Lithium backup battery

171205-006 pulse number converter

131430-012 / SIDENT/B-22fv20-4 012 actuating element

131430-022 / SIDENT/B-22fv20-4 actuating element

131430-032 / SIDENT/B-22fv20-40° actuating element

131430-042 / SIDENT/B-22fv20-401 Pos.4/042 actuating element

112617 / IAB-18mg60b5-3S1A proximity switch

200580-026 DOUBLE CONTROL BOX

DSP-75sg-1s / 130590 Sheet thickness sensor

VLG 9/2+4PS/10-1 10m / 201835-100 connecting line

200580-026 - BDK-1.3-24VDC-d/e double sheet control

SMF 25-1 / 139904 Cable socket for BDK

BDK-ET-1.3-24VDC-d/e / 200596-026 Double sheet inspection

DSPW-54sg-1s /130567 sheet thickness sensor

IAD-12mg60m4-1NTIA 3m / 112409-030 proximity switch

132643-020 / HAD-18mg40b15-7PD1A 2m Hall element switch

DVK-5.43-115VAC / 210320-002 Dynamic valve control

113538-100 / IAD-12fg50n5-1NK2A 10m proximity switch

132677-025 / HAD-14eg50b1-5ND1 2,5 m Hall element switch

IAD-18mg50b5-1S1A Inductive Sensor

HDD-12aq50b0,4-55NK1 2m Hall element switch

130573 BDWF-m54rg-2s

201803-100

HDD-12AG50B0,4-55NK1 2M Hall element switch

BDK-ET-1.3-24VCD-d/e

130587

112618 - IAB-12mg60b2-3S1A proximity sensor

111490-030 Proximity sensor

132667 - HAD-18s998b1-5Vd1 Hall element switch

171101-6 Speed measurement relay

HAD-18mg82b1-5NT1 2m Hall element switch

HAD-11ms60b1-5Sd7

111832-004

HAD-11MS60B2,5-50Z1 SENSOR SPEED

HAD/P-11MS60B1-5SD1 SENSOR

IAD-18MG50-B5-IS-1A INDUCTIVE DETECTOR M18

139910 (SPF 7-2) DB sensor connector

201803-300 (BVLG7/30-3 30m) connecting cable

DSP-54sg-1s(54mm) sensor

VLG9/2+4PS/20-2(20m) CABLE

BDK-ET-1.3-24VDC
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/113726-050/4468799
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/113310-015/4480662
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132601/4482381
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/112618/4507193
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/300217/4516126
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/171205-006/4642106
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/131430-012-sident-b-22fv20-4-012/4646486
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/131430-022-sident-b-22fv20-4/4646488
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/131430-032-sident-b-22fv20-40/4646495
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/131430-042-sident-b-22fv20-401-pos-4-042/4646499
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/112617-iab-18mg60b5-3s1a/4653861
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/200580-026/4662892
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/dsp-75sg-1s-130590/4679638
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/vlg-9-2-4ps-10-1-10m-201835-100/4679639
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/200580-026-bdk-1-3-24vdc-d-e/4679640
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/smf-25-1-139904/4679641
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/bdk-et-1-3-24vdc-d-e-200596-026/4706836
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/dspw-54sg-1s-130567/4706837
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iad-12mg60m4-1ntia-3m-112409-030/4717540
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132643-020-had-18mg40b15-7pd1a-2m/4720422
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/dvk-5-43-115vac-210320-002/4726895
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/113538-100-iad-12fg50n5-1nk2a-10m/4734118
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132677-025-had-14eg50b1-5nd1-2-5-m/4736241
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iad-18mg50b5-1s1a/4761890
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/hdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk1-2m/4791800
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/130573-bdwf-m54rg-2s/4796151
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/201803-100/4801662
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/hdd-12ag50b0-4-55nk1-2m/4837071
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/bdk-et-1-3-24vcd-d-e/4846237
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/130587/4868567
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/112618-iab-12mg60b2-3s1a/4875007
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/111490-030/4875319
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132667-had-18s998b1-5vd1/4887495
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/171101-6/4939526
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-18mg82b1-5nt1-2m/4948972
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-11ms60b1-5sd7/4954132
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/111832-004/5002985
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-11ms60b2-5-50z1/5014101
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/had-p-11ms60b1-5sd1/5014102
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iad-18mg50-b5-is-1a/5016490
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/139910-spf-7-2/5058482
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/201803-300-bvlg7-30-3-30m/5058483
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/dsp-54sg-1s-54mm/5069089
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/vlg9-2-4ps-20-2-20m/5069090
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/bdk-et-1-3-24vdc/5069175


132160-020 magnetoresistive double sensor

MDD-12AQ50B0,4-55NK2 Magnetoresistive double sensor

MDD-12AQ50B0 4-55NK4 Magnetoresistive double sensor

MDD-12aq50b 0.4-55NK3 / 132158-020 Double sensor magnetotracheide

111710-050 / OAS/L/A-P80VK-LL/1kk proximity switch

OAS/L-M18RG-II/5K Sensor

OAS/L/A-m18rg-II/5k 2m proximity sensor

IAD-M18 MG50B5-1S1A

LWKD-7.41 - 110VAC - 60HZ

IAB-18MG60N10-3S1A

BDIF-M54RG-3S Sensor

IAB-18mg50b3-3GV1 proximity switch
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https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/132160-020/5091613
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/mdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk2/5100540
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/mdd-12aq50b0-4-55nk4/5100560
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/mdd-12aq50b-0-4-55nk3-132158-020/5100859
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/111710-050-oas-l-a-p80vk-ll-1kk/5116313
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/oas-l-m18rg-ii-5k/5126098
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/oas-l-a-m18rg-ii-5k-2m/5127497
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iad-m18-mg50b5-1s1a/5143565
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/lwkd-7-41-110vac-60hz/5158917
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iab-18mg60n10-3s1a/5173189
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/bdif-m54rg-3s/5228439
https://www.enapart.com/brands/klaschka/7186/products/iab-18mg50b3-3gv1/5245214
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